



\$~34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 4230/2006 & CM 1646/2018**

KRISHAN LAL

..... Petitioner

Through: Nemo

Versus

D.D.A.

..... Respondent

Through: Nemo

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUNIL GAUR

ORDER

%

31.10.2018

File not received from the Registry.

List on 8th April, 2019.

SUNIL GAUR, J

OCTOBER 31, 2018

S